December Meeting Agenda  
Friday, December 2, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Monday, December 5, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Tuesday, December 6, 2016, Planning Board @ 6:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, December 6, 2016, Library Trustee meeting @ 6:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Library.

Wednesday, December 7, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, December 7, 2016, Cemetery meeting @ 3:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, December 7, 2016, Recreation meeting @ 5:30 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Tuesday, December 13, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Wednesday, December 14, 2016, 45th Parallel Meeting @ 6:00 p.m. @ 45th.

Thursday, December 15, 2016, Court @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Thursday, December 15, 2016, Headwaters meeting @ 7:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Friday, December 16, 2016 DMV @ the Colebrook Town Hall. (lunch 12:00 – 12:30).
Town Hall. 
Monday, December 19, 2016, Selectmen Meeting @ 5:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.

Wednesday, December 21, 2016, Fred Smith Town Assessor @ 8:00 a.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
Wednesday, December 21, 2016, CMA Visit weather permitting @ 12:00, if unable to visit will have a Conference Call @ 12:00, at the Colebrook Town Hall.

Monday, December 26, 2016, CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS

Tuesday, December 27, 2016, Trustee of Trust Funds meeting @ 3:00 p.m. @ Colebrook Town Hall.
NOTE NEW TOWN CLERK HOURS: MONDAY – THURSDAY 8:00 A.M. TO 4:00 P.M.

                                                                    FRIDAY 8:00 A.M. TO 12:00 P.M.

NOTE NEW PLANNING ADMINISTRATOR & RECORDING CLERK HOURS ARE

EVERY TUESDAY & THURSDAY FROM 4:00 P.M. TO 7:00 P.M., STARTING DECEMBER 1ST, 2016.

NO CONSERVATION MEETING UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE
NO DISPATCH MEETING FOR DECEMBER

